THE DATASHEET OF
LTC7060IMSE#WPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC7060
1
Rev. B
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
TYPICAL APPLICATION

Note: All voltages are referred to SGND unless otherwise
noted.
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC7060EMSE#PBF LTC7060EMSE#TRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC7060IMSE#PBF LTC7060IMSE#TRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC7060JMSE#PBF LTC7060JMSE#TRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 150°C
LTC7060HMSE#PBF LTC7060HMSE#TRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 150°C
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS**
LTC7060EMSE#WPBF LTC7060EMSE#WTRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC7060IMSE#WPBF LTC7060IMSE#WTRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC7060JMSE#WPBF LTC7060JMSE#WTRPBF LTC7060 12-Lead Plastic MSSOP –40°C to 150°C